



775 GLENN AVE WHEELING, IL

7,500 SF AVAILABLE

ERIC FISCHER

Executive Director

+1 847 720 1369 eric.fischer@cushwake.com **STEVE STONE, SIOR** *Managing Director*

+1 847 720 1364 steve.stone@cushwake.c MARC SAMUELS Director

+1 847 720 1368 marc.samuels@cushwake.com







1 DRIVE-IN DOOR(S)

82,000 SF

TOTAL BUILDING

SIZE

10 Spaces CAR PARKING **200a/220v 3 phase, +100a** POWER **Gas-Fired** HEATING UNITS Wet SPRINKLER SYSTEM Subject to Offer LEASE RATE

1 Interior

Docks

LOADING

ERIC FISCHER

Executive Director

+1 847 720 1369 eric.fischer@cushwake.com **STEVE STONE, SIOR** *Managing Director*

+1 847 720 1364 steve.stone@cushwake.c MARC SAMUELS Director

+1 847 720 1368 marc.samuels@cushwake.com CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD



ERIC FISCHER *Executive Director*

+1 847 720 1369 eric.fischer@cushwake.com

STEVE STONE, SIOR *Managing Director*

+1 847 720 1364 steve.stone@cushwake.cc MARC SAMUELS Director

+1 847 720 1368 marc.samuels@cushwake.com CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD





ERIC FISCHER

Executive Director

+1 847 720 1369 eric.fischer@cushwake.com

STEVE

STONE, SIOR *Managing Director*

+1 847 720 1364 steve.stone@cushwake.com

MARC SAMUELS

Director

+1 847 720 1368 marc.samuels@cushwake.com

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The material in this presentation has been prepared solely for information purposes, and is strictly confidential. Any disclosure, use, copying or circulation of this presentation (or the information contained within it) is strictly prohibited, unless you have obtained Cushman & Wakefield's prior written consent. The views expressed in this presentation are the views of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of Cushman & Wakefield. Neither this presentation nor any part of it shall form the basis of, or be relied upon in connection with any offer, or act as an inducement to enter into any contract or commitment whatsoever. NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY IS GIVEN, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, AS TO THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS PRESENTATION, AND CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO SUBSEQUENTLY CORRECT IT IN THE EVENT OF ERRORS.